



City of Conway, Arkansas
Mayor's Office
1201 Oak Street
Conway, AR 72032
501.450.6110

Office of the Mayor
City of Conway
Bid Tabulations
www.cityofconway.org

Number of Bids Received 3
Bids Opened by: Felicia Rogers

Bid Number: 2016-13_City Attorney's Office_Demolition and Construction @ 1234 Main Street

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, June 2nd, 2016 @ 10:00am_City Hall Downstairs Conference Room

Bidder's Name		Total Bid Amount
Martin Electrical		\$5,556.60 (Electrical Only)
Hiegel Building Solutions		\$26,340
Kordsmeier Remodeling		\$36,012.08

Hiegel Building Solutions was approved by City Council on June 14th, 2016



Bid Number: 2016-13_Demoliton and Construction
1234 Main Street, Conway, AR 72032
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, June 2nd, 2016
City Hall, Downstairs Conference Room @ 10:00am

Bid Amount for Demolition & Construction located at 1234 Main Street

\$ 5556.60 for all Electrical

Expected Completion Date: 9/14/16

*****Please note bid must be approved by City Council (Expected date of approval – June 14th, 2016)**
Work should begin shortly after this date.

Authorized Agent Bidding on this project:

Martin Electric

Company Name

Casey Martin

Company Representative Name

[Handwritten Signature]

Representative's Signature

6/2/16

Date

1775 Claxton Loop Batesville Ar 72501

Address

City, State, Zip

casey@martineandm.com

Email address

870-307-8996

Telephone Number

Fax Number

Unsigned bids will be rejected.



Bid Number: 2016-13_Demoliton and Construction
1234 Main Street, Conway, AR 72032
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, June 2nd, 2016
City Hall, Downstairs Conference Room @ 10:00am

Bid Amount for Demolition & Construction located at 1234 Main Street

\$ 26,340.00

Expected Completion Date: July 14th, 2016

*****Please note bid must be approved by City Council (Expected date of approval – June 14th, 2016)
Work should begin shortly after this date.**

Authorized Agent Bidding on this project:

Hiegel Building Solutions LLC
Company Name

Greg Hiegel
Company Representative Name

Greg Hiegel 6/2/16
Representative's Signature Date

3105 Gladstone Dr Conway, AR 72032
Address City, State, Zip

greg.hiegel@hiegelbuildingolutions.com
Email address

501-386-7107 —
Telephone Number Fax Number

Unsigned bids will be rejected:



Bid Number: 2016-13_Demoliton and Construction
1234 Main Street, Conway, AR 72032
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, June 2nd, 2016
City Hall, Downstairs Conference Room @ 10:00am

Bid Amount for Demolition & Construction located at 1234 Main Street

\$ 36,012.⁰⁸

Expected Completion Date: July 15th, 2016

***Please note bid must be approved by City Council (Expected date of approval – June 14th, 2016)
Work should begin shortly after this date.

Authorized Agent Bidding on this project:

Kordsmeier Remodeling Service
Company Name

Michael A Kordsmeier
Company Representative Name

[Signature] 6-2-16
Representative's Signature Date

806 Garland Street Conway AR 72032
Address City, State, Zip

mkordsmeier85@gmail.com
Email address

501-329-3865 501-329-1987
Telephone Number Fax Number

Unsigned bids will be rejected: